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Table 30e: Maturity Pattern of Banks' Time Deposits*: December 2005

Duration

Rupee Deposits

Rupee Equivalent of Deposits Denominated in Foreign Currencies

Personal/Professional

Institutional

Total

Personal/Professional

Institutional

Total

Resident

Non-Resident

Total

Resident

Non-Resident

Total

7 Days' Notice

Exceeding 7 Days and Up to 1 Month

Exceeding 1 Month and Up to 3 Months

Exceeding 3 Months and Up to 6 Months

Exceeding 6 Months and Up to 12 Months

Exceeding 12 Months and Up to 18 Months

Exceeding 18 Months and Up to 24 Months

Exceeding 24 Months and Up to 36 Months

Exceeding 36 Months and Up to 48 Months

Exceeding 48 Months and Up to 60 Months

Exceeding 60 Months

TOTAL

Resident Non-Resident Total
2,683,142,200| 102,555,216 | 2,785,697,416]
1,101,355,609] 30,135,967 | 1,131,491,576]
2,062,376,343| 36,745,189 | 2,099,121,532
2,339,401,790 23,294,728 | 2,362,696,518
4,909,726,371] 111,667,389 | 5,021,393,760
1,682,277,850) 3,144,800 | 1,685,422,650)
3,640,784,030] 184,593,128 | 3,825,377,158
3,485,040,435 56,701,490 | 3,541,741,925
3,628,377,250] 96,929,392 | 3,725,306,642]
6,622,447,753| 239,960,833 | 6,862,408,586)

301,026,882 291,063 301,317,945
32,455,956,513] 886,019,195 | 33,341,975,708

6,419,490,966

1,119,314,061

560,143,248

597,556,271

2,559,134,939

785,898,594

898,401,503

246,108,665

444,765,033

264,379,058

4,958,378

13,900,150,716

14,173,119

490,000

14,663,119

6,433,664,085

1,119,314,061

560,143,248

597,556,271

2,559,624,939

785,898,594

898,401,503

246,108,665

444,765,033

264,379,058

4,958,378|

13,914,813,835

9,219,361,50

2,250,805,637]

2,659,264,780

2,960,252,789

7,581,018,699

2,471,321,244

4,723,778,66

3,787,850,590)

4,170,071,679

7,126,787,644

306,276,323

47,256,789,543

Resident Non-Resident Total
1,194,155,240 | 1,555,938,128 | 2,750,093,368
2,051,619,769 | 1,867,121,367 | 3,918,741,136
1,072,748,703 | 635,367,355 | 1,708,116,058

512,228,424 403,231,669 | 915,460,093

754,393,229 ( 594,120,408 | 1,348,513,637

36,602,478 219,031,210| 255,633,688

69,414,087 4,553,302 73,967,389

85,644,339 0 85,644,339

501,738,223 73,967,326 | 575,705,549

185,348,282 93,435,976 | 278,784,258

0 0 0
6,463,892,774 | 5,446,766,741 | 11,910,659,515

31,166,724,961]

13,275,436,008

4,519,093,898|

2,187,810,379

2,873,965,982

1,909,809,500

244,665,627

72,126,290

106,880,651,

35,751,973

175,127,373

56,567,392,642

1,917,385,314

24,241,256,945

6,929,965,234

193,916,165

1,748,960,526

46,959,775

90,500,172

231,751,518

319,678,915

75,245,008

8,898,375,658

44,693,995,231

33,084,110,275

37,516,692,953]

11,449,059,133

2,381,726,544

4,622,926,509

1,956,769,275

335,165,798

303,877,808

426,559,566

110,996,981

9,073,503,031

101,261,387,873

35,834,203,643

41,435,434,089

13,157,175,191

3,297,186,637

5,971,440,146

2,212,402,963

409,133,187

389,522,147

1,002,265,115

389,781,239

9,073,503,031

113,172,047,388

* Include deposits mobilised from residents, Global Business Licence Holders and non-residents.

Note: Figures rounded to the nearest Rupee.




