0

Table 30e: Maturity Pattern of Banks' Time Deposits*: December 2005

Duration	Rupee Deposits							Rupee Equivalent of Deposits Denominated in Foreign Currencies						
	Personal/Professional			Institutional			Total	Personal/Professional			Institutional			Total
	Resident	Non-Resident	Total	Resident	Non-Resident	Total		Resident	Non-Resident	Total	Resident	Non-Resident	Total	
7 Days' Notice	2,683,142,200	102,555,216	2,785,697,416	6,419,490,966	14,173,119	6,433,664,085	9,219,361,501	1,194,155,240	1,555,938,128	2,750,093,368	31,166,724,961	1,917,385,314	33,084,110,275	35,834,203,643
Exceeding 7 Days and Up to 1 Month	1,101,355,609	30,135,967	1,131,491,576	1,119,314,061	0	1,119,314,061	2,250,805,637	2,051,619,769	1,867,121,367	3,918,741,136	13,275,436,008	24,241,256,945	37,516,692,953	41,435,434,089
Exceeding 1 Month and Up to 3 Months	2,062,376,343	36,745,189	2,099,121,532	560,143,248	0	560,143,248	2,659,264,780	1,072,748,703	635,367,355	1,708,116,058	4,519,093,898	6,929,965,234	11,449,059,133	13,157,175,191
Exceeding 3 Months and Up to 6 Months	2,339,401,790	23,294,728	2,362,696,518	597,556,271	0	597,556,271	2,960,252,789	512,228,424	403,231,669	915,460,093	2,187,810,379	193,916,165	2,381,726,544	3,297,186,637
Exceeding 6 Months and Up to 12 Months	4,909,726,371	111,667,389	5,021,393,760	2,559,134,939	490,000	2,559,624,939	7,581,018,699	754,393,229	594,120,408	1,348,513,637	2,873,965,982	1,748,960,526	4,622,926,509	5,971,440,146
Exceeding 12 Months and Up to 18 Months	1,682,277,850	3,144,800	1,685,422,650	785,898,594	0	785,898,594	2,471,321,244	36,602,478	219,031,210	255,633,688	1,909,809,500	46,959,775	1,956,769,275	2,212,402,963
Exceeding 18 Months and Up to 24 Months	3,640,784,030	184,593,128	3,825,377,158	898,401,503	0	898,401,503	4,723,778,661	69,414,087	4,553,302	73,967,389	244,665,627	90,500,172	335,165,798	409,133,187
Exceeding 24 Months and Up to 36 Months	3,485,040,435	56,701,490	3,541,741,925	246,108,665	0	246,108,665	3,787,850,590	85,644,339	0	85,644,339	72,126,290	231,751,518	303,877,808	389,522,147
Exceeding 36 Months and Up to 48 Months	3,628,377,250	96,929,392	3,725,306,642	444,765,033	0	444,765,033	4,170,071,675	501,738,223	73,967,326	575,705,549	106,880,651	319,678,915	426,559,566	1,002,265,115
Exceeding 48 Months and Up to 60 Months	6,622,447,753	239,960,833	6,862,408,586	264,379,058	0	264,379,058	7,126,787,644	185,348,282	93,435,976	278,784,258	35,751,973	75,245,008	110,996,981	389,781,239
Exceeding 60 Months	301,026,882	291,063	301,317,945	4,958,378	0	4,958,378	306,276,323	0	0	0	175,127,373	8,898,375,658	9,073,503,031	9,073,503,031
TOTAL	32,455,956,513	886,019,195	33,341,975,708	13,900,150,716	14,663,119	13,914,813,835	47,256,789,543	6,463,892,774	5,446,766,741	11,910,659,515	56,567,392,642	44,693,995,231	101,261,387,873	113,172,047,388

^{*} Include deposits mobilised from residents, Global Business Licence Holders and non-residents. Note: Figures rounded to the nearest Rupee.